
LIST-I(PGZO-NSOU) Netaji Subhas Open University 09.09.2015

Rank Application
No.

% of Marks in
 Honours Subject
(As entered by Applicants)

Applicant Name Gender Reporting
Date and Time

1 PA011043 78.25 RANITA CHATTERJEE Female 17.09.2015 at 10.00 AM

2 PA015570 74.71 DIPA SARKAR Female 17.09.2015 at 10.00 AM

3 PA006731 72.00 MD MOTALEB MONDAL Male 17.09.2015 at 10.00 AM

4 PA010807 71.75 SUKRITI PATRA Female 17.09.2015 at 10.00 AM

5 PA003338 69.38 SOMASHRI PANDIT Female 17.09.2015 at 10.00 AM

6 PA016461 69.00 DEBOJIT DATTA Male 17.09.2015 at 10.00 AM

7 PA005033 67.63 ANINDYA DAS Male 17.09.2015 at 10.00 AM

8 PA008943 66.13 SOUMYA SANKAR BASU Male 17.09.2015 at 10.00 AM

9 PA003136 65.88 BINOY CHANDRA PAL Male 17.09.2015 at 10.00 AM

10 PA004765 65.88 CHHABI SI Female 17.09.2015 at 10.00 AM

11 PA003288 65.12 SUBIR SEN Male 17.09.2015 at 10.00 AM

12 PA023739 64.75 PARTHA SARATHI PATRA Male 17.09.2015 at 10.00 AM

13 PA013940 64.50 SUPRIYA SAMANTA Female 17.09.2015 at 10.00 AM

14 PA000454 64.13 SUDIPTA LAHA Male 17.09.2015 at 10.00 AM

15 PA004080 63.38 SUKDEB ROY Male 17.09.2015 at 10.00 AM

16 PA017295 62.88 ABHISHEK CHAUDHURI Male 17.09.2015 at 10.00 AM

17 PA032164 62.88 ABHISHEK CHAUDHURI Male 17.09.2015 at 10.00 AM

18 PA008813 62.75 ASIT ACHARJYA Male 17.09.2015 at 10.00 AM

19 PA006681 62.50 GOUTAM SIL Male 17.09.2015 at 10.00 AM

20 PA025286 61.50 SOUVIK SARKAR Male 17.09.2015 at 10.00 AM

21 PA026955 61.13 SAYAN BHOWAL Male 17.09.2015 at 10.00 AM

22 PA009111 60.88 TANMOY CHAKRABORTY Male 17.09.2015 at 10.00 AM

23 PA018152 60.25 AMITAVA SARKAR Male 17.09.2015 at 10.00 AM

24 PA016894 59.13 SANJIB MANDI Male 17.09.2015 at 10.00 AM

25 PA009381 58.88 SUPARNO KUMAR SARKAR Male 17.09.2015 at 10.00 AM

26 PA008061 57.00 DILIP KUMAR SARKAR Male 17.09.2015 at 10.00 AM

27 PA022567 57.00 SURJA KANTA KARMAKAR Male 17.09.2015 at 10.00 AM

28 PA021357 56.00 MD ABDUL MANNAN Male 17.09.2015 at 10.00 AM

29 PA013471 55.63 TAMZID RAHAMAN Male 17.09.2015 at 10.00 AM

30 PA007351 55.25 LEENA BARMA Female 17.09.2015 at 10.00 AM

31 PA004037 52.00 UMA KHARAIT BISWAS Female 17.09.2015 at 10.00 AM

32 PA013477 51.00 PRANAB KUMAR PAN Male 17.09.2015 at 10.00 AM
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Applicant Name Gender Reporting
Date and Time

1 PA015570 74.71 DIPA SARKAR Female 17.09.2015 at 10.00 AM

2 PA004080 63.38 SUKDEB ROY Male 17.09.2015 at 10.00 AM

3 PA017295 62.88 ABHISHEK CHAUDHURI Male 17.09.2015 at 10.00 AM

4 PA032164 62.88 ABHISHEK CHAUDHURI Male 17.09.2015 at 10.00 AM

5 PA018152 60.25 AMITAVA SARKAR Male 17.09.2015 at 10.00 AM

6 PA008061 57.00 DILIP KUMAR SARKAR Male 17.09.2015 at 10.00 AM

7 PA007351 55.25 LEENA BARMA Female 17.09.2015 at 10.00 AM
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1 PA016894 59.13 SANJIB MANDI Male 17.09.2015 at 10.00 AM

2 PA022567 57.00 SURJA KANTA KARMAKAR Male 17.09.2015 at 10.00 AM
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1 PA006731 72.00 MD MOTALEB MONDAL Male 17.09.2015 at 10.00 AM

2 PA013471 55.63 TAMZID RAHAMAN Male 17.09.2015 at 10.00 AM
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1 PA005033 67.63 ANINDYA DAS Male 17.09.2015 at 10.00 AM

2 PA003136 65.88 BINOY CHANDRA PAL Male 17.09.2015 at 10.00 AM

3 PA004765 65.88 CHHABI SI Female 17.09.2015 at 10.00 AM

4 PA025286 61.50 SOUVIK SARKAR Male 17.09.2015 at 10.00 AM

5 PA026955 61.13 SAYAN BHOWAL Male 17.09.2015 at 10.00 AM
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